RYVL 55L
TRI-LENS ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER
currentlighting.com/litecontrol
© 2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 05/15/25
LC_RYVL_55L_Spec_R012

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: 55L-G-D-22-ASO-WHS-35K-D25-D01-UNV
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
2 Specifiable in 100 lumen increments.
Reference the Performance Data Table for full performance offering and exceptions.
3 Required for use with ODPG or ODWG sensors
4 EF - 10W battery powered driver. Provides a minimum of 90 minutes of emergency lighting.
Inverter Compatible. Provided by others.
5 Only available with 0–10V Driver options.
6 Refer to NX Integrated Controls Reference Table for Functionality of Options.
7 Must be ordered with D05 Driver option
8 Available with 22 and 24 size only
Control Options
NX Networked – Wired
NXE NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS, without Sensor 5, 6
NXESM NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS and Integral NXSMP2-SMI PIR
Occupancy Sensor with Automatic Dimming Photocell
and Bluetooth® Programming 5, 6
NX Networked – Wireless
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth®
Programming, without Sensor 5, 6
NXWSM NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-SMI PIR Occupancy
Sensor with Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming 5, 6
NXWRM NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-LMI PIR Occupancy
Sensor with Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming 5, 6
BTSL Bluetooth® Programmable, BTSMP-SMI PIR Occupancy Sensor
with Automatic Dimming Photocell and 360° Lens
= 10 Day Quick Ship ProgramGray
Highlighting
55L RYVL
Tri-Lens
Architectural
Troffer
G 15/16" or 9/16" Grid
SS 9/16" Screw Slot
DW Drywall
P Pendant
S Surface
D Direct 14 1' x 4' Fixture
22 2' x 2' Fixture
24 2' x 4' Fixture
ASO Angled side diffusers, dropped center lens,
extruded center rails
FHE Flat side diffusers, flat center lens,
extruded center rails
WHS Smooth Matte
White (Default)
AMW Anti-Microbial
Smooth
Matte White 1
CC Custom Color 1
30K 3000K, 80 CRI
30K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K 3500K, 80 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
40K 4000K, 80 CRI
40K9 4000K, 90 CRI
2765T 2700K - 6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 1, 7
D25 2500
to
D80 8000
D01 1% Dimming, 0–10V
D05 5% Dimming, 0–10V
LEC Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED driver 1
DALI DALI 2 1, 3
UNV Universal Voltage
(120V through 277V)
347 347 Volt 1
EF 10W Emergency